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% Yr Mth Milk Fat %F Prot %P M F P Comp Owner

1 BSCANF12299639 GUBELMAN BIVER DONNA PB GP 82 1 11 11576 447 3.9 382 3.3 378 355 357 1090 HENRI PATENAUDE ON
2 BSCANF11719552 TOP SWISS VOSETT VOSETTA PB G 78 1 10 11090 357 3.2 364 3.3 362 286 340 988 HANS SIGNER ON
3 BSCANF109373788 LENTREROCHE FLORA RICHARD-ET PB VG 85 1 10 10847 503 4.6 379 3.5 341 387 341 1069 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC

1 BSCANF12299626 GUBELMAN DAVENPORT CHLOE ET PB VG 88 2 1 11945 508 4.2 440 3.7 366 382 386 1134 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF108880643 BROWN HEAVEN BLOOMING BUNNY ET PB VG 88 2 5 11400 512 4.5 425 3.7 340 374 363 1077 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
3 BSCANF45000832 GUBELMAN VIPER P ASHLEY PB GP 83 2 1 11295 465 4.1 423 3.8 332 335 355 1022 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF12115973 DUN ROVIN CARTER CARISSA PB GP 81 2 8 13183 535 4.1 443 3.4 380 379 366 1125 C MARK MCCONNELL ON
2 BSCANF12299609 GUBELMAN SEASIDEBLOOM BEAUTY PB VG 87 2 11 13017 521 4 480 3.7 364 359 384 1107 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF12299611 GUBELMAN BIVER HEIDI P PB VG 85 2 11 12941 559 4.3 482 3.7 362 386 386 1134 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF108880629 BROWN HEAVEN FINAL BLOOM ET PB GP 82 3 5 13762 575 4.2 488 3.5 341 353 346 1040 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
2 BSCANF11869664 GUBELMAN CADENCE DAYTONA PB VG 87 3 0 13521 606 4.5 466 3.5 371 412 367 1150 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF12159205 CLEARCREST SEASIDEBLOOM BETTY 75 VG 87 3 5 13236 590 4.5 461 3.5 330 369 329 1028 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON

1 BSCANF11869657 GUBELMAN JOSCHKA WONDER PB VG 87 3 6 14966 616 4.1 530 3.5 384 390 387 1161 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11625317 GUBELMAN POLLED DICE PB VG 85 3 10 14556 578 4 514 3.5 374 368 378 1120 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11314589 DE YOUNG TT SWISS CHOCOLATE PB VG 85 3 7 14544 570 3.9 486 3.3 363 354 347 1064 ERIC YOUNG ON

1 BSCANF11869629 GUBELMAN HURAY DELINDA PB EX 90 4 0 15687 658 4.2 544 3.5 391 409 389 1189 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11625311 GUBELMAN DRIVER BELLE PB VG 87 4 4 14881 606 4.1 517 3.5 343 352 340 1035 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11869637 GUBELMAN JUHUS DORIE PB VG 87 4 5 14704 728 5 633 4.3 340 418 419 1177 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF11700687 CLEARCREST MOJO DELIGHT PB VG 85 5 4 14728 773 5.2 506 3.4 325 432 318 1075 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
2 BSCANF11719455 TOP SWISS HARLEM ELITE PB VG 85 5 3 14711 586 4 458 3.1 344 343 305 992 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
3 BSUSAF68151405 CUTTING EDGE B SNOWEY PB EX 90 5 9 14486 694 4.8 453 3.1 316 383 281 980 FERME SIKA QC

1 BSCANF11014188 GUBELMAN TAU LAINEY PB VG 88 7 4 16622 668 4 534 3.2 366 373 336 1075 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11014237 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS CLAIRE PB EX 93 6 6 16558 614 3.7 541 3.3 365 339 340 1044 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11014209 GUBELMAN DALLY MORGAN PB EX 90 6 4 16410 607 3.7 560 3.4 362 335 354 1051 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE PB EX 95 10 8 17325 792 4.6 533 3.1 386 455 339 1180 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
2 BSCANF9809605 DUN ROVIN BRILLIANT PEARL PB EX 90 10 2 13672 573 4.2 505 3.7 324 349 341 1014 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
3 BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE PB EX 94 10 11 11776 620 5.3 457 3.9 275 371 305 951 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
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% Yr Mth Milk Fat %F Prot %P M F P Comp Owner

1 BSCANF109373788 LENTREROCHE FLORA RICHARD-ET PB VG 85 1 10 10847 503 4.6 379 3.5 341 387 341 1069 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC
2 BSCANF12299630 GUBELMAN BIVER DIANA PB GP 84 1 11 9736 477 4.9 373 3.8 312 376 342 1030 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF12701493 SIGVIEW TAIWAN PAYSSLI PB 1 10 10213 475 4.7 356 3.5 329 377 327 1033 SIGVIEW FARMS ON

1 BSCANF109373787 LENTREROCHE FABIOLA RICHARD ET PB VG 85 2 0 10822 518 4.8 384 3.5 323 378 328 1029 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC
2 BSCANF108880643 BROWN HEAVEN BLOOMING BUNNY ET PB VG 88 2 5 11400 512 4.5 425 3.7 340 374 363 1077 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
3 BSCANF12299626 GUBELMAN DAVENPORT CHLOE ET PB VG 88 2 1 11945 508 4.2 440 3.7 366 382 386 1134 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF11719537 SIGVIEW AVOCADO VOSETT PB GP 82 2 11 12089 595 4.9 435 3.6 327 397 337 1061 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
2 BSCANF12299611 GUBELMAN BIVER HEIDI P PB VG 85 2 11 12941 559 4.3 482 3.7 362 386 386 1134 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF12115973 DUN ROVIN CARTER CARISSA PB GP 81 2 8 13183 535 4.1 443 3.4 380 379 366 1125 C MARK MCCONNELL ON

1 BSCANF11869664 GUBELMAN CADENCE DAYTONA PB VG 87 3 0 13521 606 4.5 466 3.5 371 412 367 1150 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF12159200 CLEARCREST SEASIDEBLOOM MARILY PB VG 88 3 3 12569 600 4.8 437 3.5 339 400 336 1075 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
3 BSCANF12159197 CLEARCREST SEASIDEBLOOM GIGI PB VG 86 3 1 12054 595 4.9 406 3.4 328 399 315 1042 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON

1 BSCANF11869657 GUBELMAN JOSCHKA WONDER PB VG 87 3 6 14966 616 4.1 530 3.5 384 390 387 1161 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11719520 SIGVIEW HURAY COGNAC PB G 78 3 6 13521 597 4.4 437 3.2 357 390 329 1076 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
3 BSCANF11625317 GUBELMAN POLLED DICE PB VG 85 3 10 14556 578 4 514 3.5 374 368 378 1120 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF11940348 CLEARCREST AUGUST MARIGOLD PB EX 90 4 4 13896 822 5.9 480 3.5 325 483 322 1130 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
2 BSCANF11869637 GUBELMAN JUHUS DORIE PB VG 87 4 5 14704 728 5 633 4.3 340 418 419 1177 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11700698 CLEARCREST DELEGATE MARVEL PB GP 83 4 6 12044 713 5.9 393 3.3 291 430 271 992 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON

1 BSCANF11700687 CLEARCREST MOJO DELIGHT PB VG 85 5 4 14728 773 5.2 506 3.4 325 432 318 1075 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
2 BSUSAF68151405 CUTTING EDGE B SNOWEY PB EX 90 5 9 14486 694 4.8 453 3.1 316 383 281 980 FERME SIKA QC
3 BSCANF11014234 GUBELMAN VIGOR DEVINE PB EX 90 5 8 14437 674 4.7 505 3.5 319 372 320 1011 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF10925948 DUN ROVIN TRACTION ZEBRA PB GP 80 6 1 14754 827 5.6 531 3.6 348 489 356 1193 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
2 BSCANF11014188 GUBELMAN TAU LAINEY PB VG 88 7 4 16622 668 4 534 3.2 366 373 336 1075 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF10925915 SWISS KINE PARKER OLIVE PB EX 90 8 0 14811 661 4.5 472 3.2 347 393 317 1057 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON

1 BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE PB EX 95 10 8 17325 792 4.6 533 3.1 386 455 339 1180 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
2 BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE PB EX 94 10 11 11776 620 5.3 457 3.9 275 371 305 951 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
3 BSCANF9809605 DUN ROVIN BRILLIANT PEARL PB EX 90 10 2 13672 573 4.2 505 3.7 324 349 341 1014 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON

5 Yr Old

Mature Cow

Aged Cow

Class

2019 Class Leaders By Fat/Chefs De Classe Par Fat

Yearlings

Jr. 2 Yr Old

Sr. 2 Yr Old

Jr. 3 Yr Old

Sr. 3 Yr Old

4 Yr Old



% Yr Mth Milk Fat %F Prot %P M F P Comp Owner

1 BSCANF12299656 GUBELMAN BIVER KENDRA PB VG 87 1 10 10578 474 4.5 399 3.8 351 389 376 1116 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF12299639 GUBELMAN BIVER DONNA PB GP 82 1 11 11576 447 3.9 382 3.3 378 355 357 1090 HENRI PATENAUDE ON
3 BSCANF109373788 LENTREROCHE FLORA RICHARD ET PB VG 85 1 10 10847 503 4.6 379 3.5 341 387 341 1069 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC

1 BSCANF12299626 GUBELMAN DAVENPORT CHLOE ET PB VG 88 2 1 11945 508 4.2 440 3.7 366 382 386 1134 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF108880643 BROWN HEAVEN BLOOMING BUNNY ET PB VG 88 2 5 11400 512 4.5 425 3.7 340 374 363 1077 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
3 BSCANF45000832 GUBELMAN VIPER P ASHLEY PB GP 83 2 1 11295 465 4.1 423 3.8 332 335 355 1022 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF12299611 GUBELMAN BIVER HEIDI P PB VG 85 2 11 12941 559 4.3 482 3.7 362 386 386 1134 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF12299609 GUBELMAN SEASIDEBLOOM BEAUTY PB VG 87 2 11 13017 521 4 480 3.7 364 359 384 1107 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF12299613 GUBELMAN BUSH CARMEN PB VG 87 2 11 12032 514 4.3 460 3.8 336 354 368 1058 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF108880629 BROWN HEAVEN FINAL BLOOM ET PB GP 82 3 5 13762 575 4.2 488 3.5 341 353 346 1040 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
2 BSCANF11869664 GUBELMAN CADENCE DAYTONA PB VG 87 3 0 13521 606 4.5 466 3.5 371 412 367 1150 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF12152140 KOOPYCREST DELEGATE BESSIE ET PB GP 81 3 2 12899 540 4.2 463 3.6 351 367 362 1080 SHAWN KOOPMANS ON

1 BSCANF11869657 GUBELMAN JOSCHKA WONDER PB VG 87 3 6 14966 616 4.1 530 3.5 384 390 387 1161 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11625317 GUBELMAN POLLED DICE PB VG 85 3 10 14556 578 4 514 3.5 374 368 378 1120 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11314589 DE YOUNG TT SWISS CHOCOLATE PB VG 85 3 7 14544 570 3.9 486 3.3 363 354 347 1064 ERIC YOUNG ON

1 BSCANF11869637 GUBELMAN JUHUS DORIE PB VG 87 4 5 14704 728 5 633 4.3 340 418 419 1177 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11869629 GUBELMAN HURAY DELINDA PB EX 90 4 0 15687 658 4.2 544 3.5 391 409 389 1189 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11869639 GUBELMAN ANIBAL JULIETTE PB VG 88 4 1 14544 644 4.4 529 3.6 358 393 373 1124 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF11567290 KAMA BROOKINGS EMILY 87 GP 81 5 3 14267 551 3.9 536 3.8 334 322 357 1013 HAPPY COW DAIRY AB
2 BSCANF11700687 CLEARCREST MOJO DELIGHT PB VG 85 5 4 14728 773 5.2 506 3.4 325 432 318 1075 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
3 BSCANF11014234 GUBELMAN VIGOR DEVINE PB EX 90 5 8 14437 674 4.7 505 3.5 319 372 320 1011 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF11625269 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS KATIE PB EX 94 6 5 16167 622 3.9 583 3.6 348 340 358 1046 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11014209 GUBELMAN DALLY MORGAN PB EX 90 6 4 16410 607 3.7 560 3.4 362 335 354 1051 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11014183 GUBELMAN JUHUS DAZZEL PB VG 87 7 8 15587 602 3.9 544 3.5 350 342 349 1041 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE PB EX 95 10 8 17325 792 4.6 533 3.1 386 455 339 1180 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
2 BSCANF9809605 DUN ROVIN BRILLIANT PEARL PB EX 90 10 2 13672 573 4.2 505 3.7 324 349 341 1014 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
3 BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE PB EX 94 10 11 11776 620 5.3 457 3.9 275 371 305 951 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
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2019 Class Leaders By Protein/Chefs De Classe Par Des Protéines
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% Yr Mth Milk Fat %F Prot %P M F P Comp Year Owner

1 BSCANF12299639 GUBELMAN BIVER DONNA PB GP 82 1 11 11576 447 3.9 382 3.3 378 355 357 1090 2019 HENRI PATENAUDE ON
2 BSCANF107363037 BROWN HEAVEN J FANCY ET PB EX 90 1 9 11472 492 4.3 432 3.8 385 403 415 1203 2016 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
3 BSCANF9950404 EASTWIND AGIO JOANNE PB GP 81 1 11 11470 582 5.1 390 3.4 352 441 342 1135 2012 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON

1 BSUSAF902010 VO GRIN PRELUDE CECILA PB GP 83 2 4 13022 441 3.4 416 3.2 395 332 362 1089 2004 MORSAN FARMS LTD AB
2 BSCANF11869657 GUBELMAN JOSCHKA WONDER PB VG 87 2 4 12334 508 4.1 436 3.5 374 382 379 1135 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF9578572 SWISSLANE DALLAS KAT 75 G 79 2 4 12181 513 4.2 400 3.3 355 369 333 1057 2011 SWISSLANE FARMS ON

1 BSCANF11869629 GUBELMAN HURAY DELINDA PB EX 90 2 11 14536 628 4.3 494 3.4 397 424 386 1207 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF41302 GUBELMAN COLLECTION SNOWWHITE PB VG 85 2 11 14003 504 3.6 464 3.3 364 325 344 1033 2003 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF10034086 GUBELMAN CONAN IONA PB VG 85 2 10 13998 486 3.5 466 3.3 396 342 376 1114 2005 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF8462747 POPLAR OAK CALEY PB GP 82 3 2 15597 545 3.5 462 3 399 349 337 1085 2007 MORSAN FARMS LTD AB
2 BSCANF11625269 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS KATIE PB EX 94 3 3 14414 601 4.2 546 3.8 367 378 396 1141 2016 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF9779232 SWISSLANE SCIPIO MIIA 75 EX 92 3 5 14178 537 3.8 463 3.3 360 340 336 1036 2013 SWISSLANE FARMS ON

1 BSCANF8803055 MORSAN PREMIUM TANZINA PB GP 80 3 7 18351 668 3.6 559 3 454 407 394 1255 2008 MORSAN FARMS LTD AB
2 BSCANF9941394 SWISSLANE WAGOR OLLAS 87 GP 81 3 8 16225 540 3.3 494 3 399 327 348 1074 2014 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
3 BSCANF7641558 EASTWIND ZEUS SWISSGIRL 87 GP 80 3 10 15123 532 3.5 551 3.6 378 328 394 1100 2011 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON

1 BSCANF11437152 DUN ROVIN BROOKINGS BRIDGET PB VG 87 4 5 17169 768 4.5 624 3.6 426 474 443 1343 2017 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
2 BSCANF7641560 EASTWIND DYNASTY DAISY ET PB VG 85 4 5 16732 623 3.7 544 3.2 401 373 373 1147 2013 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
3 BSCANF8462747 POPLAR OAK CALEY PB GP 82 4 6 16591 553 3.3 468 2.8 406 337 327 1070 2008 MORSAN FARMS LTD AB

1 BSCANF11014192 GUBELMAN VASIR DOREEN PB EX 90 5 8 17664 724 4.1 559 3.2 419 431 380 1230 2017 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF7827965 SWISSLANE WURL KITTY 75 VG 86 5 5 16912 664 3.9 508 3 392 384 336 1112 2013 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
3 BSCANF11014237 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS CLAIRE PB EX 93 5 3 16766 658 3.9 539 3.2 398 392 367 1157 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF10925916 DUN ROVIN WONDERMENT ZIPPER PB G 79 6 1 18828 1051 5.6 643 3.4 442 618 432 1492 2017 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
2 BSCANF10925899 DUN ROVIN SUPREME LOTTIE PB VG 88 7 0 18697 826 4.4 629 3.4 410 454 396 1260 2017 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
3 BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE PB EX 94 8 7 18301 1021 5.6 667 3.6 399 570 414 1383 2016 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC

1 BSCANF36988 NOR BELLA BLEND SARAH PB EX 95 10 7 17761 718 4 562 3.2 402 417 363 1182 2006 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
2 BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE PB EX 95 10 8 17325 792 4.6 533 3.1 386 455 339 1180 2019 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
3 BSCANF39913 GUBELMAN GORDON DORA PB VG 87 11 3 13939 557 4 474 3.4 313 324 304 941 2011 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
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% Yr Mth Milk Fat %F Prot %P M F P Comp Year Owner

1 BSCANF9950404 EASTWIND AGIO JOANNE PB GP 81 1 11 11470 582 5.1 390 3.4 352 441 342 1135 2012 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
2 BSCANF109373788 LENTREROCHE FLORA RICHARD ET PB VG 85 1 10 10847 503 4.6 379 3.5 341 387 341 1069 2019 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC
3 BSCANF11625319 GUBELMAN JUHUS EMMA PB VG 85 1 11 11045 495 4.5 366 3.3 335 367 318 1020 2017 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF108880648 BROWN HEAVEN B SWEETY DALLY ET PB EX 91 2 2 10411 549 5.3 384 3.7 323 416 340 1079 2018 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
2 BSCANF10035387 KRUSES PRELUDE FLORIDA ET PB EX 90 2 1 10346 531 5.1 370 3.6 317 399 325 1041 2003 MARKUS MUELLER & ROGER VANNOD QC
3 BSCANF12367486 SWISS KINE AUGUST LILAC PB GP 82 2 3 10759 522 4.8 369 3.4 307 368 300 975 2018 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB

1 BSCANF11869629 GUBELMAN HURAY DELINDA PB EX 90 2 11 14536 628 4.3 494 3.4 397 424 386 1207 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11014176 GUBELMAN JUHUS CRYSTAL PB VG 88 2 9 13704 601 4.4 514 3.8 382 414 408 1204 2014 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF105158046 PAUFERLOU TD WANDA PB GP 84 2 10 12261 601 4.9 421 3.4 326 393 319 1038 2013 MARC-ANTOINE ROUSSEAU QC
3 BSCANF107156959 PAUFERLOU LESTER YANIA PB GP 80 2 11 12383 595 4.8 449 3.6 347 413 359 1119 2015 PAUFERLOU INC QC

1 BSCANF8987987 NOR BELLA MASCOT DAISY PB EX 90 3 4 11115 684 6.2 356 3.2 282 433 258 973 2011 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
2 BSCANF11940342 CLEARCREST MOJO AURORA 93 GP 83 3 3 12093 637 5.3 457 3.8 305 396 329 1030 2018 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
3 BSCANF107363027 BROWN HEAVEN LEGACY JEWEL ET PB VG 88 3 5 13761 625 4.5 475 3.5 360 406 354 1120 2017 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
3 BSCANF11592757 NOR BELLA PAUL EVE PB EX 95 3 0 12202 625 5.1 449 3.7 335 425 354 1114 2016 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON

1 BSCANF11437158 DUN ROVIN SUNDOWN CIERRA PB VG 87 3 9 14932 717 4.8 517 3.5 368 443 364 1175 2017 BAILEY & ASHLEY MCCONNELL ON
1 BSCANF106277049 PAUFERLOU AGENDA SCOTTIA PB VG 86 3 10 12151 717 5.9 437 3.6 303 445 312 1060 2015 PAUFERLOU INC QC
2 BSCANF9571447 SPRUCE AVENUE TURMOIL BAMBI PB VG 86 3 9 12078 670 5.5 389 3.2 309 427 284 1020 2012 SPRUCE AVENUE FARMS INC ON
3 BSCANF8803055 MORSAN PREMIUM TANZINA PB GP 80 3 7 18351 668 3.6 559 3 454 407 394 1255 2008 MORSAN FARMS LTD AB

1 BSCANF11940348 CLEARCREST AUGUST MARIGOLD PB EX 90 4 4 13896 822 5.9 480 3.5 325 483 322 1130 2019 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
2 BSCANF9995255 BROWNSTAR VIGOR MAGGIE PB VG 87 4 10 15144 773 5.1 482 3.2 359 455 326 1140 2016 MARCO PFISTER ON
3 BSCANF11437152 DUN ROVIN BROOKINGS BRIDGET PB VG 87 4 5 17169 768 4.5 624 3.6 426 474 443 1343 2017 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON

1 BSCANF10925948 DUN ROVIN TRACTION ZEBRA PB GP 80 5 1 16696 864 5.2 548 3.3 402 521 378 1301 2017 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
2 BSCANF10925943 DUN ROVIN CONQUEST JANIS PB VG 88 5 7 15081 789 5.2 450 3 330 439 281 1050 2017 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
3 BSCANF11700687 CLEARCREST MOJO DELIGHT PB VG 85 5 4 14728 773 5.2 506 3.4 325 432 318 1075 2019 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON

1 BSCANF10925916 DUN ROVIN WONDERMENT ZIPPER PB G 79 6 1 18828 1051 5.6 643 3.4 442 618 432 1492 2017 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
2 BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE PB EX 94 8 7 18301 1021 5.6 667 3.6 399 570 414 1383 2016 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
3 BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE PB EX 95 6 0 17752 847 4.8 575 3.2 407 487 376 1270 2014 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON

1 BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE PB EX 95 10 8 17325 792 4.6 533 3.1 386 455 339 1180 2019 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
2 BSCANF36988 NOR BELLA BLEND SARAH PB EX 95 10 7 17761 718 4 562 3.2 402 417 363 1182 2006 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
3 BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE PB EX 94 10 11 11776 620 5.3 457 3.9 275 371 305 951 2019 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC

5 Yr Old
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Class

All Time Class Leaders By Fat/Tous Les Chefs Par Temps Classe Par Fat
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% Yr Mth Milk Fat %F Prot %P M F P Comp Year Owner

1 BSCANF107363037 BROWN HEAVEN J FANCY ET PB EX 90 1 9 11472 492 4.3 432 3.8 385 403 415 1203 2016 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
2 BSCANF12299603 GUBELMAN BUSH DELLA PB EX 90 1 10 10900 445 4.1 410 3.8 362 362 390 1114 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF12299656 GUBELMAN BIVER KENDRA PB VG 87 1 10 10578 474 4.5 399 3.8 351 389 376 1116 2019 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF12299626 GUBELMAN DAVENPORT CHLOE ET PB VG 88 2 1 11945 508 4.2 440 3.7 366 382 386 1134 2019 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11869657 GUBELMAN JOSCHKA WONDER PB VG 87 2 4 12334 508 4.1 436 3.5 374 382 379 1135 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF12299600 GUBELMAN SSB DEVON P PB VG 88 2 0 11906 439 3.7 435 3.6 382 348 399 1129 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF107413942 TOP SWISS PROHUVO MALOYA PB VG 86 2 11 13053 552 4.2 516 4 341 356 385 1082 2015 JEANNOT & LISE DESHARNAIS QC
2 BSCANF11014176 GUBELMAN JUHUS CRYSTAL PB VG 88 2 9 13704 601 4.4 514 3.8 382 414 408 1204 2014 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11869629 GUBELMAN HURAY DELINDA PB EX 90 2 11 14536 628 4.3 494 3.4 397 424 386 1207 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF11625269 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS KATIE PB EX 94 3 3 14414 601 4.2 546 3.8 367 378 396 1141 2016 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11869637 GUBELMAN JUHUS DORIE PB VG 87 3 2 12220 582 4.8 526 4.3 322 378 395 1095 2018 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF11625311 GUBELMAN DRIVER BELLE PB VG 87 3 0 13523 558 4.1 520 3.9 375 380 413 1168 2017 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF8803055 MORSAN PREMIUM TANZINA PB GP 80 3 7 18351 668 3.6 559 3 454 407 394 1255 2008 MORSAN FARMS LTD AB
2 BSCANF7641558 EASTWIND ZEUS SWISSGIRL 87 GP 80 3 10 15123 532 3.5 551 3.6 378 328 394 1100 2011 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
3 BSCANF11869657 GUBELMAN JOSCHKA WONDER PB VG 87 3 6 14966 616 4.1 530 3.5 384 390 387 1161 2019 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF11869637 GUBELMAN JUHUS DORIE PB VG 87 4 5 14704 728 5 633 4.3 340 418 419 1177 2019 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
2 BSCANF11437152 DUN ROVIN BROOKINGS BRIDGET PB VG 87 4 5 17169 768 4.5 624 3.6 426 474 443 1343 2017 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
3 BSCANF11014176 GUBELMAN JUHUS CRYSTAL PB VG 88 4 2 15975 703 4.4 591 3.7 391 426 413 1230 2017 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSCANF11437152 DUN ROVIN BROOKINGS BRIDGET PB VG 87 5 4 14756 715 4.8 615 4.2 353 428 421 1202 2018 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
2 BSCANF11014185 GUBELMAN JUHUS DELILA PB VG 87 5 11 14659 688 4.7 565 3.9 345 407 379 1131 2017 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF9695511 GUBELMAN SPECIAL DANISH PB EX 95 5 9 16244 665 4.1 560 3.5 371 382 366 1119 2016 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1 BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE PB EX 94 8 7 18301 1021 5.6 667 3.6 399 570 414 1383 2016 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
2 BSCANF10925916 DUN ROVIN WONDERMENT ZIPPER PB G 79 6 1 18828 1051 5.6 643 3.4 442 618 432 1492 2017 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
3 BSCANF10925899 DUN ROVIN SUPREME LOTTIE PB VG 88 7 0 18697 826 4.4 629 3.4 410 454 396 1260 2017 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON

1 BSCANF36988 NOR BELLA BLEND SARAH PB EX 95 10 7 17761 718 4 562 3.2 402 417 363 1182 2006 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
2 BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE PB EX 95 10 8 17325 792 4.6 533 3.1 386 455 339 1180 2019 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
3 BSCANF9809605 DUN ROVIN BRILLIANT PEARL PB EX 90 10 2 13672 573 4.2 505 3.7 324 349 341 1014 2019 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON

5 Yr Old

Mature Cow
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Class

All Time Class Leaders By Protein/Tous Les Chefs Par Temps Classe Des Proteines

Yearlings
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Sr. 3 Yr Old
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% Yr Mth Milk Fat %F Prot %P M F P Comp Owner
1 BSCANF10925948 DUN ROVIN TRACTION ZEBRA PB GP 80 6 1 14754 827 5.6 531 3.6 348 489 356 1193 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON

2 BSCANF11869629 GUBELMAN HURAY DELINDA PB EX 90 4 0 15687 658 4.2 544 3.5 391 409 389 1189 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
3 BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE PB EX 95 10 8 17325 792 4.6 533 3.1 386 455 339 1180 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
4 BSCANF11869637 GUBELMAN JUHUS DORIE PB VG 87 4 5 14704 728 5 633 4.3 340 418 419 1177 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
5 BSCANF11869657 GUBELMAN JOSCHKA WONDER PB VG 87 3 6 14966 616 4.1 530 3.5 384 390 387 1161 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
6 BSCANF11869664 GUBELMAN CADENCE DAYTONA PB VG 87 3 0 13521 606 4.5 466 3.5 371 412 367 1150 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
7 BSCANF12299611 GUBELMAN BIVER HEIDI P PB VG 85 2 11 12941 559 4.3 482 3.7 362 386 386 1134 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
8 BSCANF12299626 GUBELMAN DAVENPORT CHLOE ET PB VG 88 2 1 11945 508 4.2 440 3.7 366 382 386 1134 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
9 BSCANF11940348 CLEARCREST AUGUST MARIGOLD PB EX 90 4 4 13896 822 5.9 480 3.5 325 483 322 1130 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON

10 BSCANF12115973 DUN ROVIN CARTER CARISSA PB GP 81 2 8 13183 535 4.1 443 3.4 380 379 366 1125 C MARK MCCONNELL ON
11 BSCANF11869639 GUBELMAN ANIBAL JULIETTE PB VG 88 4 1 14544 644 4.4 529 3.6 358 393 373 1124 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
12 BSCANF11625317 GUBELMAN POLLED DICE PB VG 85 3 10 14556 578 4 514 3.5 374 368 378 1120 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
13 BSCANF12299656 GUBELMAN BIVER KENDRA PB VG 87 1 10 10578 474 4.5 399 3.8 351 389 376 1116 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
14 BSCANF12299609 GUBELMAN SEASIDEBLOOM BEAUTY PB VG 87 2 11 13017 521 4 480 3.7 364 359 384 1107 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
15 BSCANF12299639 GUBELMAN BIVER DONNA PB GP 82 1 11 11576 447 3.9 382 3.3 378 355 357 1090 HENRI PATENAUDE ON
16 BSCANF12152140 KOOPYCREST DELEGATE BESSIE ET PB GP 81 3 2 12899 540 4.2 463 3.6 351 367 362 1080 SHAWN KOOPMANS ON
17 BSCANF108880643 BROWN HEAVEN BLOOMING BUNNY ET PB VG 88 2 5 11400 512 4.5 425 3.7 340 374 363 1077 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
18 BSCANF11719520 SIGVIEW HURAY COGNAC PB G 78 3 6 13521 597 4.4 437 3.2 357 390 329 1076 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
19 BSCANF11014188 GUBELMAN TAU LAINEY PB VG 88 7 4 16622 668 4 534 3.2 366 373 336 1075 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
20 BSCANF12159200 CLEARCREST SEASIDEBLOOM MARILY PB VG 88 3 3 12569 600 4.8 437 3.5 339 400 336 1075 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
21 BSCANF11700687 CLEARCREST MOJO DELIGHT PB VG 85 5 4 14728 773 5.2 506 3.4 325 432 318 1075 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
22 BSCANF12328831 EASTWIND CADENCE DISTEL PB VG 85 3 0 12447 535 4.3 459 3.7 345 364 364 1073 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
23 BSCANF109373788 LENTREROCHE FLORA RICHARD ET PB VG 85 1 10 10847 503 4.6 379 3.5 341 387 341 1069 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC
24 BSCANF11719487 SIGVIEW VASA BACARDI PB GP 80 4 1 12971 614 4.7 484 3.7 328 386 351 1065 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
25 BSCANF11314589 DE YOUNG TT SWISS CHOCOLATE PB VG 85 3 7 14544 570 3.9 486 3.3 363 354 347 1064 ERIC YOUNG ON
26 BSCANF11719537 SIGVIEW AVOCADO VOSETT PB GP 82 2 11 12089 595 4.9 435 3.6 327 397 337 1061 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
27 BSCANF12299613 GUBELMAN BUSH CARMEN PB VG 87 2 11 12032 514 4.3 460 3.8 336 354 368 1058 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
28 BSCANF10925915 SWISS KINE PARKER OLIVE PB EX 90 8 0 14811 661 4.5 472 3.2 347 393 317 1057 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
29 BSCANF12176380 SWISS KINE ULTIMO FALINE 93 GP 82 3 1 12760 564 4.4 426 3.3 346 379 330 1055 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
30 BSCANF12299641 GUBELMAN CANADIAN P APRIL PB GP 84 2 1 10726 457 4.3 395 3.7 339 360 356 1055 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
31 BSCANF11014209 GUBELMAN DALLY MORGAN PB EX 90 6 4 16410 607 3.7 560 3.4 362 335 354 1051 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
32 BSCANF11625269 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS KATIE PB EX 94 6 5 16167 622 3.9 583 3.6 348 340 358 1046 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
33 BSCANF11014237 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS CLAIRE PB EX 93 6 6 16558 614 3.7 541 3.3 365 339 340 1044 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
34 BSCANF12159197 CLEARCREST SEASIDEBLOOM GIGI PB VG 86 3 1 12054 595 4.9 406 3.4 328 399 315 1042 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
35 BSCANF107156979 DAYRY SWISS BLOOMING POLKA PB VG 85 4 4 14169 645 4.5 516 3.6 327 375 339 1041 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
36 BSCANF12015862 NOR BELLA PAUL SUNNY PB EX 90 4 0 12921 687 5.3 428 3.3 318 422 301 1041 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
37 BSCANF11014183 GUBELMAN JUHUS DAZZEL PB VG 87 7 8 15587 602 3.9 544 3.5 350 342 349 1041 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
38 BSCANF108880629 BROWN HEAVEN FINAL BLOOM ET PB GP 82 3 5 13762 575 4.2 488 3.5 341 353 346 1040 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
39 BSCANF11175463 EASTWIND ALIBABA CLARA PB VG 87 7 8 14900 607 4.1 508 3.4 345 357 336 1038 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
40 BSCANF11625311 GUBELMAN DRIVER BELLE PB VG 87 4 4 14881 606 4.1 517 3.5 343 352 340 1035 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
41 BSCANF12701493 SIGVIEW TAIWAN PAYSSLI PB 1 10 10213 475 4.7 356 3.5 329 377 327 1033 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
42 BSCANF12299630 GUBELMAN BIVER DIANA PB GP 84 1 11 9736 477 4.9 373 3.8 312 376 342 1030 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
43 BSCANF12115934 DUN ROVIN ACRES BOSEPHUS ZILLA PB VG 85 3 9 12472 575 4.6 453 3.6 323 371 336 1030 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON

Honour Roll 2019 (Composite BCA)/Tableau D'Honneur

Class

Top Composite BCA cow will be presented with a plaque donated by Swiss Dream Farm, MB



% Yr Mth Milk Fat %F Prot %P M F P Comp Owner

Honour Roll 2019 (Composite BCA)/Tableau D'Honneur

Class
44 BSCANF108880648 BROWN HEAVEN B SWEETY DALLY ET PB EX 91 3 2 11489 587 5.1 416 3.6 313 394 322 1029 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
45 BSCANF109373787 LENTREROCHE FABIOLA RICHARD ET PB VG 85 2 0 10822 518 4.8 384 3.5 323 378 328 1029 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC
46 BSCANF12159205 CLEARCREST SEASIDEBLOOM BETTY 75 VG 87 3 5 13236 590 4.5 461 3.5 330 369 329 1028 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
47 BSCANF12299603 GUBELMAN BUSH DELLA PB EX 90 2 9 11895 490 4.1 450 3.8 332 338 357 1027 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
48 BSCANF12299633 GUBELMAN KANNON DYNASTY PB VG 87 2 0 10230 484 4.7 348 3.4 328 378 319 1025 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
49 BSCANF107363019 BROWN HEAVEN MANCHEST FRECKLE PB EX 92 5 9 12959 665 5.1 487 3.8 304 391 327 1022 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
50 BSCANF45000832 GUBELMAN VIPER P ASHLEY PB GP 83 2 1 11295 465 4.1 423 3.8 332 335 355 1022 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON

1
2
3

1
2
3

CanWest DHI Award - a Grand Champion with Highest Composite BCA

2019 Top BCA Herds 25 Cows & Over

Yanick Voyer, QC, Comp BCA - 857 (5 publishable records)

2019 Top BCA Herds Under 25 Cows (5 cow minimum)

ELOC BIVER RENNIE  302M  356F  319P  (977) at 2019 Supreme Brown Swiss Show

Gubelmann Brown Swiss Ltd., ON, Comp BCA - 986 (63 publishable records)
Sigview Farms, ON, Comp BCA - 890 (47 publishable records)
Ferme Brown Heaven, QC, Comp BCA - 871 (26 publishable records)

Heidi & Walter Von Ah, ON, Comp BCA 914 (16 publishable records)
Sprucetone Holsteins, ON, Comp BCA - 887 (24 publishable records)



#Lacts. Milk Fat Prot Owner
BSCANF105117446 ANFIELD ASTOR FLIDA 7 66693 2937 2374 FERME SYLGO SENC QC
BSCANF105117474 ANFIELD TAU TITANIC 6 64141 2292 2229 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF106482363 ANFIELD VIGOR FLING ET 3 65115 2343 2335 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF105117452 ANFIELD VIGOR REVOLUTION 6 64691 2729 2364 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF11138633 BATESDALE DASHER KIMBERLEY 5 69807 2468 2514 LEONARD SPEARS & ERIC SPEARS ON
BSCANF103151668 BELPRAI WURL MARTHA 8 69440 2848 2397 FROMAGERIE AU GRE DES CHAMPS INC QC
BSCANF107363019 BROWN HEAVEN MANCHEST FRECKLE 5 64368 3062 2351 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF106157087 BROWN HEAVEN TD COCONUT 7 72778 3302 2615 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSUSAF68135016 COLOR BLIND S DELILAH ET 5 67309 3104 2596 BROWN HEAVEN & FERME VANNOD & ASSOCIÉS ENRG QC
BSCANF7677890 CRIKSIDE AMMIE 8 71596 3330 2653 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF9907834 CRIKSIDE CARTOON CARRIANN 7 61941 2420 2072 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF9907814 CRIKSIDE FOXTROT 7 61904 2628 2431 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF8987975 CRIKSIDE HEARTBREAKER 8 66399 2658 2368 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF7677885 CRIKSIDE HOPE 10 63705 2791 2300 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF8987951 CRIKSIDE TURMOIL MACARINA 7 75023 3151 2891 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF106277052 DAYRY SWISS JONGLEUR PÉKA 7 86368 3886 3045 DAVE, DANY & YVAN ROUSSEAU QC
BSCANF7598501 DERRY WAY ZEAL'S GYPSY 8 71505 3100 2629 WILLIAM G. BUTLER ON
BSCANF11437152 DUN ROVIN BROOKINGS BRIDGET 5 74250 3367 2903 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF10925923 DUN ROVIN SUPREME BUTTERSCOTCH 7 72086 2863 2471 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF10925949 DUN ROVIN TRACTION AVERY 5 61961 3059 2390 C MARK MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF10925948 DUN ROVIN TRACTION ZEBRA 6 80584 3851 2829 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF11175508 EASTWIND GALAXY MAGIC 5 68208 2838 2305 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
BSCANF10829345 ELOC JOEL ROAD RASH 7 69730 2931 2640 A. DEAN COLE NS
BSCANF11028524 EXCELSIOR POET KENDRA 6 65067 3035 2372 JOHN G & LOUISE DEELSTRA ON
BSCANF9796626 FOUR OAK WONDERMENT TWINKLE 7 73268 2822 2328 FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF106721604 GOULAISE DASHER BB-LOCHE 7 66756 2878 2403 FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSCANF106721600 GOULAISE P ZEUS XIRRY ET 6 62996 2956 2157 FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSCANF105508246 GOULAISE VIGOR WALLABI 7 72026 3140 2509 FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSCANF11625278 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS DANIELA 5 72898 2921 2653 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11625269 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS KATIE 4 67514 2829 2513 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014259 GUBELMAN DALLY DOLLAR 5 65624 3092 2587 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014203 GUBELMAN DALLY MILEY 7 72982 3129 2568 LIBERTY FARM ON
BSCANF11014209 GUBELMAN DALLY MORGAN 6 92031 3576 3297 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014236 GUBELMAN MAC DARBY 5 65578 2711 2324 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014207 GUBELMAN MADRIGAL DARLIN 5 70889 3171 2679 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014215 GUBELMAN PROHUVO DEBBIE 6 70952 3047 2763 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014211 GUBELMAN TAU PENNY 6 88419 3558 3000 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014221 GUBELMAN VIGOR ABBY 6 72209 3067 2793 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014234 GUBELMAN VIGOR DEVINE 5 60373 2872 2163 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014228 GUBELMAN VIGOR DOVE ET 7 68391 3076 2695 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF105804484 HIBRO VIGOR ALASKA 4484 8 80823 3528 3110 ROLF HIRT QC
BSCANF105512263 HIBRO VIGOR ROSETTE 2263 7 77930 3049 2836 ROLF HIRT QC
BSCANF104277880 ISIDORE BRINKS KALINDA 9 76710 3352 2773 FERME LEHMANN QC
BSUSAF68129405 JONLEE EDDIE CAISTON ZIX 5 61260 2300 2184 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSUSAF68144025 JONLEE ETVEI KIRKSTONE PUMA 6 65851 2821 2341 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF10836781 JOPI VISION NOEL 2249 6 60379 2617 2114 SOUTH SPRING DAIRY LTD. AB
BSCANF10980381 KEVIOTT ACRES AGENDA XCITMENT 6 66697 2856 2412 KENILCREST FARMS ON
BSCANF9763685 KEVIOTT ACRES ASTOR WINNIE 7 73297 2940 2472 KEVIN ELLIOTT ON
BSCANF9763691 KEVIOTT ACRES ASTOR WINTER 5 63939 2815 2357 KEVIN ELLIOTT ON
BSCANF9763662 KEVIOTT ACRES DIABLO ULLI 8 76626 3255 2698 KENILCREST FARMS ON
BSCANF10980378 KEVIOTT ACRES MILLENIUM XPERT 6 65808 2989 2481 KENILCREST FARMS ON
BSCANF10980342 KEVIOTT ACRES PRESTIGE WYN 7 67917 2770 2337 KENILCREST FARMS ON
BSCANF10980385 KEVIOTT ACRES VIGOR XCELLENT 7 60351 2795 2252 KENILCREST FARMS ON
BSCANF10881498 MAPLE BOOM EMAUSI 7 66956 3124 2445 RIMANN'S MAPLE BOOM FARM ON
BSCANF10820728 MAPLEBOOM DERONICA 7 63615 2911 2475 RIMANN'S MAPLE BOOM FARM ON
BSCANF106146609 MILEC DENVER PASTILLE 6 76202 3000 2649 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF106711150 MILEC JONGLEUR CAMAY ET 6 64367 2753 2294 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF106146605 MILEC MILLENIUM CLEO 7 63201 2736 2205 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF107047444 MILEC VIGOR BEAST ET 6 61440 2682 2072 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF11592757 NOR BELLA PAUL EVE 4 72103 3610 2644 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF11177631 ROBIN NEST WONDERMENT CAPRICE 5 66402 2816 2268 OSCAR BOWMAN ON
BSCANF106591113 SCHWEIZER TD COOKIE 7 76821 3498 2565 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSCANF107108601 SCHWEIZER VIGOR CATRINA 6 63287 2357 2186 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSCANF106591120 SCHWEIZER WONDERMENT AGASSI ET 7 68976 2876 2422 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSCANF106823837 SHADY LANE SWISS PRK APOLLO ET 6 63120 2635 2108 SHADY LANE SWISS SENC QC

2019 Lifetime Production - Bronze - 60,000 to 79,999 kg   Production à vie 2019 - Bronze - 60 000 à 79 999 kg Lait

phill
Typewritten Text
/



#Lacts. Milk Fat Prot Owner
BSCANF9889654 SIGEL AGIO CALLY 7 71840 2590 2448 MICHAEL & CORDULA INAUEN ON
BSCANF11282392 SIGEL WONDERMENT MOLLI 7 63108 2294 2090 MICHAEL & CORDULA INAUEN ON
BSCANF9943476 SPRING ROSE MILL KACEY 7 76635 3382 2672 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
BSCANF9943483 SPRING ROSE PAYOFF SERENITY 6 62647 2437 2179 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
BSCANF9597154 SWISS DREAM PEPINO OLIVIA 4 69977 2251 2244 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF9597155 SWISS DREAM SPECIAL USINA 4 62695 2461 2204 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF11241973 SWISS DREAM WONDER UNIQUE 2 ET 6 70146 2996 2409 FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF7701833 SWISS DREAM ZEUS CH SHONNA 4 76375 3454 2646 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF102621092 SWISS FANTASY DYNASTY FRANCE 6 68060 2909 2333 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF9957644 SWISS KINE AGIO THERESA 8 75257 3295 2635 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF11085901 SWISS KINE GRIFFIN PENELOPE 6 62977 2631 2126 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF9957639 SWISS KINE MOTOWN ORMA 8 69897 2946 2369 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF10925915 SWISS KINE PARKER OLIVE 5 74924 3229 2451 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF9957640 SWISS KINE TOBY LINHIR 7 71718 2958 2498 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF9957621 SWISS KINE TOBY TERRY 8 69552 2976 2403 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF11085921 SWISS KINE TRACTION MORLEY 5 60849 2393 2091 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF11175948 SWISSLANE ALIBABA KELLY 4 72583 3038 2590 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF11604165 SWISSLANE MANCHESTER DECIMA 5 62235 2487 2244 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF11175953 SWISSLANE WONDERMENT MIA 6 68789 2449 2235 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF11175969 SWISSLANE WONDERMENT MIKIE 5 60538 2481 2088 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF10957045 SWISSLANE WONDERMENT MIRA 6 71837 2694 2310 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF11175956 SWISSLANE WURL KELLY 6 61361 2545 2018 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF105084296 SYLGO DJ MAYA 5 72083 3014 2705 FERME SYLGO SENC QC
BSCANF11083786 TOP SWISS ALIBABA ANINA 7 71223 3349 2595 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11083789 TOP SWISS JUHUS EVA 5 61812 2625 2221 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11083818 TOP SWISS PAYSSLI LILAC 5 67846 2559 2324 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11083814 TOP SWISS PROSSLI BRAD 5 63097 3010 2418 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF10993419 WILLOW WATERS GORGEOUS ALI B 7 77885 2818 2742 DALE PHILLIPS ON

#Lacts. Milk Fat Prot Owner
BSCANF10883148 NOR BELLA TD ELLIS 6 81444 3663 2984 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF11175463 EASTWIND ALIBABA CLARA 6 88181 3742 3270 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
BSCANF10925948 DUN ROVIN TRACTION ZEBRA 6 80584 3851 2829 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF105804484 HIBRO VIGOR ALASKA 4484 8 80823 3528 3110 ROLF HIRT QC
BSCANF10925916 DUN ROVIN WONDERMENT ZIPPER 4 82578 4351 3155 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF106277052 DAYRY SWISS JONGLEUR PÉKA 7 86368 3886 3045 DAVE, DANY & YVAN ROUSSEAU QC
BSCANF11014209 GUBELMAN DALLY MORGAN 6 92031 3576 3297 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF9555149 ROBIN NEST SCIPIO KONE 10 98898 4413 3411 OSCAR BOWMAN ON
BSCANF9809630 DUN ROVIN MARAUDER BLUEBERRY 7 94514 4244 3580 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF105175654 CASTEL FASTBREAK CHIPITS 7 88709 4297 3363 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF7820638 SIGEL DENVER CINDY 9 93937 3943 3175 MICHAEL & CORDULA INAUEN ON
BSCANF11014211 GUBELMAN TAU PENNY 6 88419 3558 3000 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF105084297 SYLGO BOUMATIC ANGELE 8 83943 3336 2828 FERME SYLGO SENC QC
BSCANF7771584 EXCELSIOR BANKER MARVEL ET 7 83074 3750 2970 JOHN G & LOUISE DEELSTRA ON
BSCANF10925899 DUN ROVIN SUPREME LOTTIE 6 91409 3766 3340 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF9549539 BIG SPRING CARTOON HOPE 7 84298 3542 2877 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
BSCANF9695515 GUBELMAN TD MOCCA 8 94075 3870 3201 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF103955937 GOULAISE SPECIAL SARCELLE 9 81084 3578 3022 FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSCANF11014183 GUBELMAN JUHUS DAZZEL 6 94495 3717 3409 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF105618784 MILEC POWER BONITA ET 7 91066 3635 3249 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF104093200 SYLGO ALLIANCE TOWERS 9 91475 3878 3374 FERME SYLGO SENC QC
BSCANF11014188 GUBELMAN TAU LAINEY 8 90974 3700 3075 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF9552883 FYNHAVEN GOLDMINE RUBY 9 94886 3694 3312 PROSPECT DAIRY FARMS LTD. NS
BSCANF103746872 VIBERT DANIEL SUNNY 11 90057 3558 3180 VICKY PLANTE QC

#Lacts. Milk Fat Prot Owner
BSCANF9809605 DUN ROVIN BRILLIANT PEARL 8 104095 4630 3793 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF103019335 GOULAISE KLASSIC RAVIOLI 9 100422 4414 3513 FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSCANF9695511 GUBELMAN SPECIAL DANISH 7 116242 4635 4180 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF9695513 GUBELMAN VIGOR ANGEL 8 107401 4404 3849 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF7260787 KEVIOTT ACRES DALTON NASYA 11 106267 3879 3519 KEVIN ELLIOTT ON
BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE 9 146100 6586 4888 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE 7 115742 5785 4532 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC

2019 Lifetime Production - Bronze - 60,000 to 79,999 kg… Cont / Production à vie 2019 - Bronze - 60 000 à 79 999 kg Lait …Suite

2019 Lifetime Production - Silver - 80,000 to 99,999 kg / Production à vie 2019 - Argent - 80 000 à 99 999 kg Lait

2019 Lifetime Production - Gold - 100,000 to 150,000 kg / Production à vie 2019 - Or - 100 000 à 150 000 kg Lait



Yr Mth M305 F305 F% P305 P% BCA DEV Owner
BSCANF12335221 BATESDALE DURHAM RAE 3 0 10188 531 5.21 361 3.54 648 78 BATESDALE FARMS ON
BSCANF108880648 BROWN HEAVEN B SWEETY DALLY ET 3 2 11489 587 5.11 416 3.62 716 106 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF108880651 BROWN HEAVEN BIVER FAY 3 1 10843 516 4.76 400 3.69 666 53 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF109621991 BROWN HEAVEN BIVER FRENCHFRIES ET 2 10 9710 490 5.05 378 3.89 645 32 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF108880643 BROWN HEAVEN BLOOMING BUNNY ET 2 5 11400 512 4.49 425 3.73 737 98 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF108880629 BROWN HEAVEN FINAL BLOOM ET 3 5 13762 575 4.18 488 3.55 699 63 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF109621987 BROWN HEAVEN GLENN FROSTY 1 10 9053 449 4.96 353 3.9 658 31 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF107363019 BROWN HEAVEN MANCHEST FRECKLE 5 9 12959 665 5.13 487 3.76 718 101 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF105175654 CASTEL FASTBREAK CHIPITS 9 1 13055 660 5.06 471 3.61 667 42 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF11940336 CLEARCREST ALLOY TEGHAN 4 5 10971 596 5.43 378 3.45 638 72 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11940348 CLEARCREST AUGUST MARIGOLD 4 4 13896 822 5.92 480 3.45 805 206 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11940348 CLEARCREST AUGUST MARIGOLD 3 1 11092 612 5.52 394 3.55 682 147 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11940339 CLEARCREST AUGUST TARA 4 1 10956 573 5.23 405 3.7 653 83 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11700698 CLEARCREST DELEGATE MARVEL 4 6 12044 713 5.92 393 3.26 701 153 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11940324 CLEARCREST FERRARI NESSA 4 2 12343 545 4.42 437 3.54 617 76 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11940342 CLEARCREST MOJO AURORA 3 3 12093 637 5.27 457 3.78 725 190 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11700687 CLEARCREST MOJO DELIGHT 5 4 14728 773 5.25 506 3.44 750 144 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF12159205 CLEARCREST SEASIDEBLOOM BETTY 2 1 10054 423 4.21 349 3.47 614 81 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF12159200 CLEARCREST SEASIDEBLOOM MARILY 3 3 12569 600 4.77 437 3.48 736 166 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11940347 CLEARCREST TANBARK PARMALEE 4 0 11462 703 6.13 411 3.59 720 123 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF12159193 CLEARCREST TOUGHER TALLADEGA 2 11 10224 503 4.92 365 3.57 614 66 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11940343 CLEARCREST TWILIGHT MELIKA 3 4 11579 529 4.57 405 3.5 616 75 SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSUSAF68135016 COLOR BLIND S DELILAH ET 6 3 13741 621 4.52 533 3.88 678 51 BROWN HEAVEN & FERME VANNOD & 

ASSOCIÉS ENRG
QC

BSCANF107156979 DAYRY SWISS BLOOMING POLKA 4 4 14169 645 4.55 516 3.64 714 78 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF106277052 DAYRY SWISS JONGLEUR PÉKA 7 8 14120 635 4.5 470 3.33 662 44 DAVE, DANY & YVAN ROUSSEAU QC
BSCANF12115934 DUN ROVIN ACRES BOSEPHUS ZILLA 3 9 12472 575 4.61 453 3.63 707 197 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF9809605 DUN ROVIN BRILLIANT PEARL 10 2 13672 573 4.19 505 3.69 690 188 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF12631211 DUN ROVIN CADENCE GLAMOROUS 2 2 9983 408 4.09 382 3.83 647 137 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF12115973 DUN ROVIN CARTER CARISSA 2 8 13183 535 4.06 443 3.36 745 235 C MARK MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF12115933 DUN ROVIN SEAMAN CHERESE 3 1 10363 476 4.59 394 3.8 611 71 BAILEY & ASHLEY MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF10925948 DUN ROVIN TRACTION ZEBRA 6 1 14754 827 5.61 531 3.6 845 274 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF12115928 DUN ROVIN ZEPHIR BUTTER 3 2 11213 524 4.67 411 3.67 671 112 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF11175463 EASTWIND ALIBABA CLARA 7 8 14900 607 4.07 508 3.41 693 98 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
BSCANF12534601 EASTWIND BIVER CLARA 1 11 9455 469 4.96 351 3.71 655 49 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
BSCANF12534572 EASTWIND BIVER SHIMMER 2 0 9997 415 4.15 361 3.61 652 57 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
BSCANF12328831 EASTWIND CADENCE DISTEL 3 0 12447 535 4.3 459 3.69 728 134 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
BSCANF11789842 FOUR OAK BROOKINGS LIGHTNING 5 2 11214 533 4.75 425 3.79 612 128 FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF11789878 FOUR OAK GPS KUPID 3 5 12299 516 4.2 400 3.25 638 157 FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF11319617 GLEN ISLAY TANBARK FANELLA ET 4 6 12994 575 4.43 476 3.66 690 144 AMANDA & ANDREW DENHAAN ON
BSCANF12031397 GLEN ISLAY TANBARK FINELASS ET 3 0 11611 511 4.4 426 3.67 669 144 AMANDA & ANDREW DENHAAN ON
BSCANF110231430 GOULAISE JONGLEUR BILABONG 2 0 9147 396 4.33 330 3.61 609 165 FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSCANF11869639 GUBELMAN ANIBAL JULIETTE 4 1 14544 644 4.43 529 3.64 766 112 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299630 GUBELMAN BIVER DIANA 1 11 9736 477 4.9 373 3.83 718 66 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299639 GUBELMAN BIVER DONNA 1 11 11576 447 3.86 382 3.3 712 56 HENRI PATENAUDE ON
BSCANF12299611 GUBELMAN BIVER HEIDI P 2 11 12941 559 4.32 482 3.72 772 122 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299656 GUBELMAN BIVER KENDRA 1 10 10578 474 4.48 399 3.77 765 109 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299613 GUBELMAN BUSH CARMEN 2 11 12032 514 4.27 460 3.82 722 72 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299603 GUBELMAN BUSH DELLA 2 9 11895 490 4.12 450 3.78 695 39 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11869664 GUBELMAN CADENCE DAYTONA 3 0 13521 606 4.48 466 3.45 779 120 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299641 GUBELMAN CANADIAN P APRIL 2 1 10726 457 4.26 395 3.68 716 60 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014209 GUBELMAN DALLY MORGAN 6 4 16410 607 3.7 560 3.41 689 37 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299626 GUBELMAN DAVENPORT CHLOE ET 2 1 11945 508 4.25 440 3.68 768 116 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11625311 GUBELMAN DRIVER BELLE 4 4 14881 606 4.07 517 3.47 692 40 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11869629 GUBELMAN HURAY DELINDA 4 0 15687 658 4.19 544 3.47 798 142 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299619 GUBELMAN JAGUAR DREW 2 4 9213 435 4.72 353 3.83 617 120 JOLLY FARMER PRODUCTS, INC. NB
BSCANF11869657 GUBELMAN JOSCHKA WONDER 3 6 14966 616 4.12 530 3.54 777 123 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014183 GUBELMAN JUHUS DAZZEL 7 8 15587 602 3.86 544 3.49 691 35 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299633 GUBELMAN KANNON DYNASTY 2 0 10230 484 4.73 348 3.4 697 41 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014207 GUBELMAN MADRIGAL DARLIN 7 2 14058 587 4.18 512 3.64 688 32 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11625317 GUBELMAN POLLED DICE 3 10 14556 578 3.97 514 3.53 746 97 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299609 GUBELMAN SEASIDEBLOOM BEAUTY 2 11 13017 521 4 480 3.69 743 93 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014188 GUBELMAN TAU LAINEY 7 4 16622 668 4.02 534 3.21 709 59 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014234 GUBELMAN VIGOR DEVINE 5 8 14437 674 4.67 505 3.5 692 40 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299645 GUBELMAN ZEPHIR CLARA 1 11 10083 441 4.37 366 3.63 689 30 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11567290 KAMA BROOKINGS EMILY 5 3 14267 551 3.86 536 3.76 679 150 HAPPY COW DAIRY AB
BSCANF109373787 LENTREROCHE FABIOLA RICHARD ET 2 0 10822 518 4.79 384 3.55 706 72 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC
BSCANF109373788 LENTREROCHE FLORA RICHARD ET 1 10 10847 503 4.64 379 3.49 728 92 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC
BSCANF12053476 LIBERTY DEBOER DURHAM MARISSA 2 11 10314 469 4.55 388 3.76 629 122 LIBERTY FARM ON

COMP
                                      2019 Superior Production / Production supérieure 2019



Yr Mth M305 F305 F% P305 P% BCA DEV Owner
BSCANF11045266 LOSLAND WAGOR ANGIE 4 0 12586 563 4.47 436 3.46 626 151 BILL LOS ON
BSCANF11578063 MAPLE BOOM EPSTONA 4 7 12658 527 4.16 466 3.68 651 179 RIMANN'S MAPLE BOOM FARM ON
BSCANF12410789 MAPLE BOOM HACKI 2 0 10183 398 3.91 347 3.41 622 141 RIMANN'S MAPLE BOOM FARM ON
BSCANF12410798 MAPLE BOOM JOLTERA 2 2 9248 402 4.35 348 3.76 613 129 RIMANN'S MAPLE BOOM FARM ON
BSCANF11888664 MAPLE BOOM VASIA 3 11 11503 511 4.44 395 3.43 613 130 RIMANN'S MAPLE BOOM FARM ON
BSCANF108217093 MILEC ELLECTION OCEANE ET 5 5 12495 557 4.46 447 3.58 638 147 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF12015862 NOR BELLA PAUL SUNNY 4 0 12921 687 5.32 428 3.31 723 283 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE 10 8 17325 792 4.57 533 3.08 794 366 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF10883173 NOR BELLA SUPREME SPARKS-ET 7 6 14207 609 4.29 474 3.34 652 155 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF109534043 R HART DUPONT THARA 2 10 10365 455 4.39 385 3.71 622 64 FERME PLEIN SOLEIL (2010) INC QC
BSCANF109211982 SCHWEIZER CARTEL EMY 2 1 9002 398 4.42 337 3.74 610 92 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSCANF109211970 SCHWEIZER HURAY GRETA 2 10 10478 491 4.69 379 3.62 608 100 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSCANF108681155 SCHWEIZER PAYSSLI MEIKA 3 1 11009 478 4.34 408 3.71 646 133 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSCANF109211962 SCHWEIZER SEAMAN DOSTY 2 10 10216 427 4.18 388 3.8 604 91 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSCANF11719537 SIGVIEW AVOCADO VOSETT 2 11 12089 595 4.92 435 3.6 734 152 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719570 SIGVIEW CUBA EUREGIO 1 11 9087 440 4.84 334 3.68 618 37 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719543 SIGVIEW ENGLAND GLARUS 1 11 10045 427 4.25 345 3.43 613 35 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719554 SIGVIEW ESCALADE VOSETT 1 10 9721 381 3.92 331 3.4 614 36 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719568 SIGVIEW FELDI EUDEGO 1 11 9669 435 4.5 352 3.64 631 49 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719510 SIGVIEW HAWAII EUDEGO 3 3 11672 539 4.62 433 3.71 655 77 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719520 SIGVIEW HURAY COGNAC 3 6 13521 597 4.42 437 3.23 719 143 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719569 SIGVIEW JAPAN ASSAY 2 0 10320 467 4.53 357 3.46 646 65 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719566 SIGVIEW PARIS JAGUAR 1 10 9117 411 4.51 355 3.89 666 90 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719541 SIGVIEW PINOT FEUERSTEIN 2 11 11676 518 4.44 429 3.67 654 73 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719514 SIGVIEW VANPARI COSTARICA 2 11 9697 541 5.58 378 3.9 631 53 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719487 SIGVIEW VASA BACARDI 4 1 12971 614 4.73 484 3.73 737 164 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719564 SIGVIEW WILLOW JAGUAR 2 0 9373 411 4.38 349 3.72 615 33 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSUSAF958708 SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE 10 11 11776 620 5.26 457 3.88 676 58 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF11903166 SPRING ROSE MAN HERSHEY 2 11 11001 496 4.51 377 3.43 646 156 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
BSCANF11375602 SWISS DREAM WONDER URIBA ET 3 5 11051 490 4.43 381 3.45 606 137 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF11460457 SWISS KINE AGENDA K.C. 6 1 11579 582 5.03 435 3.76 634 94 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12367495 SWISS KINE AUGUST FLAXEN 1 11 8887 491 5.52 325 3.66 647 136 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12367486 SWISS KINE AUGUST LILAC 3 3 11451 529 4.62 395 3.45 613 68 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF11866092 SWISS KINE BOSEPHUS OUTACITE 3 8 13243 594 4.49 454 3.43 700 192 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12367499 SWISS KINE BROOKINGS ORIENT 1 11 8480 449 5.29 333 3.93 620 106 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12176381 SWISS KINE BROOKINGS TARA 3 1 11176 521 4.66 413 3.7 670 149 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12176369 SWISS KINE DALLY MAPLE 3 6 12590 507 4.03 455 3.61 676 148 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12568983 SWISS KINE DOMINATOR ULTIMA 1 11 9677 408 4.22 343 3.54 639 99 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12367511 SWISS KINE GLENNCORE ORIOLE 2 0 9811 430 4.38 353 3.6 660 139 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF11866100 SWISS KINE GOLDMINE LYRIC 3 1 11970 409 3.42 436 3.64 599 91 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF9957639 SWISS KINE MOTOWN ORMA 8 1 13332 632 4.74 446 3.35 628 112 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF10925915 SWISS KINE PARKER OLIVE 8 0 14811 661 4.46 472 3.19 710 200 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF11866095 SWISS KINE TWILIGHT LOTTIE 4 3 11773 541 4.6 428 3.64 644 116 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12176380 SWISS KINE ULTIMO FALINE 3 1 12760 564 4.42 426 3.34 709 188 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF11175948 SWISSLANE ALIBABA KELLY 6 8 13337 516 3.87 454 3.4 605 72 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF12406244 SWISSLANE CADENCE ORRA 1 11 9958 372 3.74 341 3.42 611 85 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF12231178 SWISSLANE DALLY MACEY 2 0 9895 365 3.69 368 3.72 608 87 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF11604165 SWISSLANE MANCHESTER DECIMA 5 1 14918 581 3.89 533 3.57 665 128 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF11771498 SWISSLANE NELGOR LINA 4 3 13829 550 3.98 449 3.25 625 88 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF12231190 SWISSLANE TANBARK KRISPY 1 11 8653 404 4.67 337 3.89 633 109 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF11719455 TOP SWISS HARLEM ELITE 5 3 14711 586 3.98 458 3.11 648 76 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719458 TOP SWISS HARLEM ESPRESSO 5 4 12516 577 4.61 465 3.72 663 90 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11083817 TOP SWISS PAYSSLI FLORAL 5 6 13193 591 4.48 500 3.79 651 73 HANS SIGNER ON
BSCANF11083814 TOP SWISS PROSSLI BRAD 5 2 12070 577 4.78 468 3.88 669 91 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
BSCANF11719492 TOP SWISS VAN JESSY 4 0 13019 529 4.06 446 3.43 658 85 HANS SIGNER ON
BSCANF11719552 TOP SWISS VOSETT VOSETTA 1 10 11090 357 3.22 364 3.28 626 48 HANS SIGNER ON

                                 2019 Superior Production - Cont. / Production supérieure 2019 - Suite
 COMP



Owner
BSCANF8988007 NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE EX 95 7E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF9695511 GUBELMAN SPECIAL DANISH EX 95 6E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF10883173 NOR BELLA SUPREME SPARKS-ET EX 94 4E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF11625269 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS KATIE EX 94 3E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11625269 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS KATIE EX 94 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11522744 BRADNER PS SPECIAL EX 94 1E GOLDEN GATE FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF11014237 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS CLAIRE EX 93 3E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11625291 GUBELMAN VIGOR DORIS EX 93 3E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF107363038 BROWN HEAVEN KINGPIN TWITIE EX 93 2E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF11869630 GUBELMAN ANIBAL LACY EX 93 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11522589 GUBELMAN VIGOR JULIANAH ET EX 93 2E BRADNER R FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF107363035 BROWN HEAVEN JET SPEEDY DALLY EX 93 2E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF12015874 NOR BELLA AMARETTO SWEET EX 93 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF108880626 BROWN HEAVEN BONANZA FROSTY EX 93 1E GOLDEN GATE FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF11869661 GUBELMAN ZEPHIR DEANA EX 93 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSUSAF68171026 IROQUOIS ACRES JONG CALI EX 93 1E MATTHEW PACHECO & ALANA MCKINVEN QC
BSCANF104277880 ISIDORE BRINKS KALINDA EX 92 5E FERME LEHMANN QC
BSCANF106794826 GRANMONT POWERPLAY LÉGALITÉ EX 92 4E FERME DOMAINE DE LA RIVIFRE INC QC
BSCANF10883148 NOR BELLA TD ELLIS EX 92 4E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF107363019 BROWN HEAVEN MANCHEST FRECKLE EX 92 3E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF11625291 GUBELMAN VIGOR DORIS EX 92 3E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11148606 BRADNER TOTALLY TATTI EX 92 2E BRADNER R FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF11625310 GUBELMAN BROOKINGS DESSA EX 92 2E GOLDEN GATE FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF11869634 GUBELMAN ZEPHIR DYNAMITE EX 92 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF107363038 BROWN HEAVEN KINGPIN TWITIE EX 92 2E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF107363035 BROWN HEAVEN JET SPEEDY DALLY EX 92 2E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF12015861 NOR BELLA PATCH SHEILA EX 92 2E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF108880651 BROWN HEAVEN BIVER FAY EX 92 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF108948544 LENTREROCHE BRADY FABULOUS EX 92 1E FERME BENJO 2003 INC QC
BSCANF11869649 GUBELMAN EGAL KATRINA EX 92 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11846807 JUST DUCKY BROOKINGS BROOKE ET EX 92 1E CHRISTIE FARMS LTD. NB
BSCANF108421814 DESCHÊNOISE JOEL PASTILLE EX 92 1E FERME DESCHENOISE INC QC
BSCANF108880626 BROWN HEAVEN BONANZA FROSTY EX 92 1E GOLDEN GATE FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF11522744 BRADNER PS SPECIAL EX 92 1E GOLDEN GATE FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF11847906 PRINSVILLE BROOKINGS SOPHIA-ET EX 92 1E PRINSVILLE DAIRY FARMS INC. ON
BSCANF107010648 GOULAISE JONGLEUR LIMOCHE EX 91 5E FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSCANF105175654 CASTEL FASTBREAK CHIPITS EX 91 5E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF10925923 DUN ROVIN SUPREME BUTTERSCOTCH EX 91 4E DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSUSAF68144045 JONLEE PREMI ORISEDALE EX 91 4E FERME R.D. LIMOGES SENC QC
BSCANF11175953 SWISSLANE WONDERMENT MIA EX 91 4E SWISSLANE FARMS ON
BSCANF9907814 CRIKSIDE FOXTROT EX 91 4E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF11014197 GUBELMAN ALIBABA DELTA EX 91 4E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF9907834 CRIKSIDE CARTOON CARRIANN EX 91 3E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF106277052 DAYRY SWISS JONGLEUR PÉKA EX 91 3E DAVE, DANY & YVAN ROUSSEAU QC
BSCANF106591113 SCHWEIZER TD COOKIE EX 91 3E LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
BSCANF108697459 GOULAISE VIGOR ARLY EX 91 3E FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSUSAF68129405 JONLEE EDDIE CAISTON ZIX EX 91 3E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF107310031 MILEC PRUNKI MANILLE EX 91 3E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF11141362 CRIKSIDE AGENDA ELEANOR EX 91 3E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF11302162 BRADNER PREMIUM WHISKEY EX 91 2E GOLDEN GATE FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF10926945 EDENCREST SUPREME ROWENA ET EX 91 2E FERME SIKA QC
BSCANF11911211 BATESDALE THUNDER VERA EX 91 2E FERME CHARLUSON INC QC
BSCANF108935942 RENCIE SPEEDY SUISGODY EX 91 2E FERME RENCIE INC. QC
BSCANF11940339 CLEARCREST AUGUST TARA EX 91 2E SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11869634 GUBELMAN ZEPHIR DYNAMITE EX 91 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11625295 GUBELMAN ETLAR PIPER EX 91 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11592765 NOR BELLA PAUL SAREE EX 91 2E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF11592771 NOR BELLA PAUL DEP EX 91 2E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF107363039 BROWN HEAVEN BONANZA CHIQUITA EX 91 2E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF11621274 CRIKSIDE SONNY AUDREA EX 91 2E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF11621280 CRIKSIDE SONNY HORIZON EX 91 2E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
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BSCANF11572874 EDENCREST PEPPER RAHAB EX 91 2E JOLLY FARMER PRODUCTS  INC. NB
BSCANF108880631 BROWN HEAVEN MANDEL JEAVER EX 91 2E AMANDA & ANDREW DENHAAN ON
BSCANF12015861 NOR BELLA PATCH SHEILA EX 91 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BS840F3124565289 AMBER RAE DURHAM 2189 EX 91 1E BRADNER R FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF11847906 PRINSVILLE BROOKINGS SOPHIA-ET EX 91 1E PRINSVILLE DAIRY FARMS INC. ON
BSCANF108880648 BROWN HEAVEN B SWEETY DALLY ET EX 91 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF12177812 ELOC PAYSSLI KAMO ET EX 91 1E A. DEAN COLE NS
BSCANF108217122 MILEC DALLY BELGAZOU ET EX 91 1E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF9695515 GUBELMAN TD MOCCA EX 90 6E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSUSAF68144045 JONLEE PREMI ORISEDALE EX 90 4E FERME R.D. LIMOGES SENC QC
BSCANF9809605 DUN ROVIN BRILLIANT PEARL EX 90 4E DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF11014209 GUBELMAN DALLY MORGAN EX 90 4E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11282392 SIGEL WONDERMENT MOLLI EX 90 4E MICHAEL & CORDULA INAUEN ON
BSCANF106823837 SHADY LANE SWISS PRK APOLLO ET EX 90 3E SHADY LANE SWISS SENC QC
BSUSAF68129405 JONLEE EDDIE CAISTON ZIX EX 90 3E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF11616845 ELOC WONDERMENT RECALL EX 90 3E A. DEAN COLE NS
BSUSAF68147664 CUTTING EDGE JET FIONNA-ET EX 90 3E FERME BROWN HEAVEN & SWISS DREAM FARM QC
BSCANF9899047 ROBIN NEST AGIO DOON EX 90 3E FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF11014221 GUBELMAN VIGOR ABBY EX 90 3E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11014211 GUBELMAN TAU PENNY EX 90 3E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSUSAF68135016 COLOR BLIND S DELILAH ET EX 90 3E BROWN HEAVEN & FERME VANNOD & ASSOCIÉS ENRG QC
BSCANF11014253 GUBELMAN VIGOR ANNIE EX 90 3E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11940340 CLEARCREST MOJO AUGUSTA EX 90 2E SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11700671 CLEARCREST VIGOR DEBRA EX 90 2E SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF12015853 NOR BELLA PAUL ELIZABETH EX 90 2E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF11869625 GUBELMAN DIRECT JOEY EX 90 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11869622 GUBELMAN JAGUAR WOLGA EX 90 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF107938435 ANFIELD THUNDER RAISIN EX 90 2E BROWN HEAVEN & MARKUS MUELLER QC
BSCANF11789867 FOUR OAK BROOKINGS VANCOUVER EX 90 2E FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF108217131 DOLI BROWN TWILIGHT ZOE EX 90 2E SYLVAIN BOULANGER & CHRISTINE DULAC QC
BSCANF108217130 MILEC DALLY BAILA EX 90 2E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF106959038 CARBONO AMARETTO LATTÉ EX 90 2E FERME CARBONNEAU QC
BSCANF106794832 GRANMONT SLEUTH TUNIK EX 90 2E FERME DOMAINE DE LA RIVIFRE INC QC
BSCANF9609159 BULL ACRES PROGR ZEUS KATHLEEN EX 90 2E BULL ACRES FARM ON
BSCANF11621270 CRIKSIDE MOTOWN SHIFFON EX 90 2E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF11940340 CLEARCREST MOJO AUGUSTA EX 90 1E SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11375550 SWISS DREAM FALCO JILL EX 90 1E SWISS DREAM FARM MB
BSCANF108880641 BROWN HEAVEN KING PIN BEST EX 90 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF108174664 RYDUC BROOKINGS CALIN EX 90 1E FERME DES FRONTIERES SENC QC
BSCANF11282448 SIGEL BLOOMING PERLA EX 90 1E MICHAEL & CORDULA INAUEN ON
BSCANF107559396 DESCHÊNOISE MANCHESTER PERLE EX 90 1E FERME DESCHENOISE INC QC
BSCANF11847910 PRINSVILLE BROOKINGS SATIRE ET EX 90 1E PRINSVILLE DAIRY FARMS INC. ON
BSCANF11132139 EDUCATE-A-KID DALLY BERMUDA EX 90 1E IAN & CARYL LENNOX BC
BSCANF12015862 NOR BELLA PAUL SUNNY EX 90 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF12275273 NOR BELLA WHISKEY PAULA-ET EX 90 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF11014234 GUBELMAN VIGOR DEVINE EX 90 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299603 GUBELMAN BUSH DELLA EX 90 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299599 GUBELMAN BUSH DUBLIN EX 90 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF11940348 CLEARCREST AUGUST MARIGOLD EX 90 1E SPRUCETONE HOLSTEINS ON
BSCANF11789867 FOUR OAK BROOKINGS VANCOUVER EX 90 1E FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF107791164 RENCIE GOLDMINE HOLMINE EX 90 1E FERME RENCIE INC. QC
BSCANF11375606 SWISS DREAM LEBRON USSA EX 90 1E BRADNER R FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF12015863 NOR BELLA BROOKINGS SUNDAY ET EX 90 1E FERME CHARLUSON INC QC
BSUSAF68151405 CUTTING EDGE B SNOWEY EX 90 1E FERME SIKA QC
BSCANF109246587 ANFIELD BOSEPHUS DIVA EX 90 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN & DAYRY SWISS QC
BSCANF11846807 JUST DUCKY BROOKINGS BROOKE ET EX 90 1E CHRISTIE FARMS LTD. NB
BSCANF108217116 MILEC DELEGATE BELINDA EX 90 1E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF108217122 MILEC DALLY BELGAZOU ET EX 90 1E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF109126550 HIRONDELLE SEASIDEBLOOM TAMARA EX 90 1E FERME HIRONDELLE SAINTE-HELENE INC. QC
BSCANF108548504 RONICK GOLDMINE PRUDENCE EX 90 1E FERME RONICK INC. QC
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BSCANF12031397 GLEN ISLAY TANBARK FINELASS ET EX 90 1E AMANDA & ANDREW DENHAAN ON
BSCANF10925915 SWISS KINE PARKER OLIVE EX 90 1E DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF109113504 BLYVIAN GPS MANDA EX 90 1E PAUFERLOU INC QC
BSCANF108554842 PAUFERLOU PAYSSLI BORA EX 90 1E PAUFERLOU INC QC
BSCANF11621269 CRIKSIDE BROOKINGS SWEETIE EX 90 1E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF12024045 CRIKSIDE TRUMAN ALEXANDRA EX 90 1E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF11621292 CRIKSIDE LEVI HEARTACHE EX 90 1E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF9907813 CRIKSIDE TESSA EX 90 1E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF12335221 BATESDALE DURHAM RAE EX 90 1E BATESDALE FARMS ON
BSCANF109621991 BROWN HEAVEN BIVER FRENCHFRIES ET EX 90 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC

Owner
BSCANF12628977 HIGH BEAM BIVER GLAMOUR VG2 87 LOOKOUT,  GERALD HALBACH & BILL VANDERHAM QC
BSCANF12635788 NOR BELLA BIVER PADDLE VG2 87 NORVAL MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF45000841 GUBELMAN BIVER DUSTY VG2 87 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSUSAF68184966 BLESSING WIN V OSBORN NICE ETV VG2 87 FRED MATHYS & DONNA HARP MB
BSCANF110064272 MILEC BIVER BLUES-ET VG2 87 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF12470660 ELOC ZARISTO ROULETTE VG2 87 A. DEAN COLE NS
BSCANF110064269 MILEC TWILIGHT ARTEMISE VG2 86 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF12631224 DUN ROVIN CARTER PENELOPE VG2 86 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF12631219 DUN ROVIN BIVER BUTTERSWEET VG2 86 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF12635788 NOR BELLA BIVER PADDLE VG2 86 NORVAL MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF12497111 CRIKSIDE DEEGAN TRUDEE VG2 86 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF110595308 LAPOKITA SEASIDEBLOOM PEACHE VG2 86 FERME-ECOLE LA POKITA QC
BSCANF109621981 BROWN HEAVEN GBOY BUBBLEGUM ET VG2 86 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF110064286 MILEC BIG STAR ARIELLE ET VG2 86 FERME JEANNIESTAR QC
BSCANF12635798 NOR BELLA RICHARD LEILA VG2 86 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF45000869 GUBELMAN ASSAY HOPE VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299653 GUBELMAN DOMINIC AMY VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF45000875 GUBELMAN CADENCE KASANDRA VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF45000854 GUBELMAN BIVER WINTER VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF12299657 GUBELMAN ASSAY DANICA VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF45000843 GUBELMAN ASSAY WILMA VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF110064270 MILEC BIG STAR BETTY VG2 86 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSUSAF68188608 CUTTING EDGE C SKYLAR VG2 86 FRED MATHYS & DONNA HARP MB
BSCANF12383282 BRADNER-4G ALIBABA DANCE VG2 86 GOLDEN GATE FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF12383303 BRADNER-4G NESCARDO LISA VG2 86 GOLDEN GATE FARMS LTD BC
BSCANF12568994 SWISS KINE STRYKER LADONNA VG2 86 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12348391 TORCH BIVER SURPRISE VG2 86 CHRISTIE WHYTOCK ON
BSCANF110603247 BROWN HEAVEN CARTER TUTTI VG2 86 MATTHEW PACHECO CA
BSCANF12226587 FOUR OAK CARTER EQUINOX VG2 85 FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF12226595 FOUR OAK RICHARD KUTIEPIE VG2 85 FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF12226584 FOUR OAK RICHARD PEPPER VG2 85 FOUR OAK FARMS MB
BSCANF109970434 RENCIE KING PRINTAKI VG2 85 FERME RENCIE INC. QC
BSCANF12581820 UNIQUE HP TEQUILA MOCHA VG2 85 CASEY MOREY & MIKE HELLENBRAND AB
BSUSAF68178833 CUTTING EDGE S EMMA VG2 85 PIERRE BOULET QC
BSCANF110231457 GOULAISE FALK EVENKA VG2 85 ARIANE MALTAIS & FERME BEAUVAIR INC. QC
BSCANF110521905 SHADY LANE SWISS B INVERNESS VG2 85 SHADY LANE SWISS SENC QC
BSCANF110188809 DESCHÊNOISE SSBLOOM LAMBADA VG2 85 FERME CARL BERGEVIN QC
BSCANF110051258 BLYVIAN BIVER HAYDEN VG2 85 FERME MIJOLAIT INC QC
BSCANF12569000 SWISS KINE VILENO LOVINA VG2 85 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF12568978 SWISS KINE VILENO TEXAS VG2 85 SIGHT HILL FARM LTD MB
BSCANF109639739 BARONETS SEASIDEBLOOM PÉPITTE VG2 85 FERME BARONETS SENC QC
BSCANF110064267 MILEC PAYSSLI CLEMENTINE VG2 85 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF110064262 MILEC HURAY MUSCADE VG2 85 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF110577521 MILEC BIVER ZELDA-ET VG2 85 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF110064271 MILEC FANTASTIC GITANE VG2 85 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
BSCANF12230950 BRADNER SEAMAN BUBBLEGUM ET VG2 85 BRADNER FARMS BC
BSCANF12718561 KOOPYCREST SAMURI MADDIE VG2 85 SHAWN KOOPMANS ON
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BSCANF110624401 GRANMONT POWERPLAY JACINA VG2 85 FERME DOMAINE DE LA RIVIFRE INC QC
BSCANF12470663 ELOC BROOKINGS REVEREND VG2 85 A. DEAN COLE NS
BSCANF12411116 JOLLY ASSAY MIRA VG2 85 JOLLY FARMER PRODUCTS  INC. NB
BSCANF12411117 JOLLY AUGUST DARCY VG2 85 JOLLY FARMER PRODUCTS  INC. NB
BSCANF12411121 JOLLY ASSAY VANESSA VG2 85 JOLLY FARMER PRODUCTS  INC. NB
BSCANF12411115 EDENCREST RICHARD RAINE VG2 85 JOLLY FARMER PRODUCTS  INC. NB
BSCANF12631211 DUN ROVIN CADENCE GLAMOROUS VG2 85 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
BSCANF109946328 PAUFERLOU BIG STAR SATANA VG2 85 PAUFERLOU INC QC
BSCANF110185431 BELPRAI BIVER LAURENCE VG2 85 FROMAGERIE AU GRE DES CHAMPS INC QC
BSCANF12497113 CRIKSIDE BUSH CALLIE VG2 85 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
BSCANF110210897 ROBLOW BROOKINGS GRACEFUL VG2 85 FERME ROBLOW ENR QC
BSCANF109781608 BLYVIAN SEAMAN JOYCE VG2 85 FERME LEHMANN QC
BSCANF110279233 MILEC BIG STAR ARMELLE ET VG2 85 FERME CARIK INC QC
BSCANF109859162 HIBRO GUSTI MINI 9162 VG2 85 ROLF HIRT QC
BSCANF109373798 LENTREROCHE EMILIA THUNDER-ET VG2 85 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG QC
BSCANF109621995 BROWN HEAVEN N LILLYDALLY VG2 85 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF110603249 BROWN HEAVEN CARTER FORTUNA VG2 85 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF110603248 BROWN HEAVEN BIG STAR CHARMIN VG2 85 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF110603245 BROWN HEAVEN C BURBERRY VG2 85 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
BSCANF110064279 MILEC BIVER BLONDIE ET VG2 85 FERME JEANNIESTAR QC
BSCANF12650258 SPRING ROSE CARTER PEONY VG2 85 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
BSCANF12650237 SPRING ROSE DENVER HAILY VG2 85 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
BSCANF12650248 SPRING ROSE DENVER JEN VG2 85 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
BSCANF12650241 SPRING ROSE KING SARNIA VG2 85 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
BSCANF12811308 SIGEL BOSEPHUS MELANA VG2 85 MICHAEL & CORDULA INAUEN ON
BSCANF110197371 MÉLICSKA BIVER BONNIE VG2 85 FERME MELICSKA 1997 INC. QC
BSCANF109763145 GOULAISE SEAMAN DRAGONNE VG2 85 FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
BSCANF12631228 DUN ROVIN CADENCE JACEY VG2 85 GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
BSCANF12635792 NOR BELLA RICHARD PEPPA VG2 85 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF12635791 NOR BELLA THUNDER SOPHIE VG2 85 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF12635793 NOR BELLA EMORY PORTIA VG2 85 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF12635789 NOR BELLA SUPREME PERFECT-ET VG2 85 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF12635787 NOR BELLA BIVER EVELYN ET VG2 85 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
BSCANF45000880 GUBELMAN BIVER DIME VG2 85 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF45000868 GUBELMAN CADENCE DILIGENCE VG2 85 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF45000850 GUBELMAN BIVER AUTUMN VG2 85 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF45000877 GUBELMAN FALCO SARAH VG2 85 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF45000852 GUBELMAN SSB DANDY VG2 85 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF45000842 GUBELMAN BIVER DOMINO VG2 85 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
BSCANF109732794 VERONAMOUR BOSEPHUS SANDRINE VG2 85 LES ELEVAGES CELESTAR INC. QC
BSCANF110244584 MILEC BOSEPHUS PERLINE VG2 85 YANICK VOYER QC
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